
 

 

  

The Australian Government is holding 

webinars to give you information about the 

new specialist disability employment 

program.  

 

 

 

 
 

 

The new program is due to commence from 

1 July 2025. 

 
 
 

 

We will talk about the Exposure Draft that 

was released to the public last week.   

 
 

You will be able to ask questions and share 

what you think about the new program. 

https://engage.dss.gov.au/a-new-specialist-employment-disability-program-consultation/


 
 
 
There are 3 webinars for you to choose 
from. 

 

 
 

Register for the webinar that works best for 

you: 

• Monday 19 August: 10.00am - 

11.30am (AEST) 

• Tuesday 20 August, 3.00pm - 4.30pm 

(AEST) 

• Wednesday 21 August, 6.00pm – 

7.30pm (AEST) 

 
 

 

The webinar is free.  

 

 

 

For more information and to register please 

visit:   

https://events.humanitix.com/des-industry-

briefing-webinar 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Once you register you will be sent a link to 

join the webinar. 

 

https://events.humanitix.com/des-industry-briefing-webinar
https://events.humanitix.com/des-industry-briefing-webinar

